 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KWNJ6N60 Series
The KWNJ6N60 is a high voltage MOSFET and is designed to
have better characteristics, such as fast switching time, low
gate charge, low on-state resistance and have a high  rugged
avalanche characteristics. This power MOSFET is usually

* Improved dv/dt capability, high ruggedness
SYMBOL
• ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
1 2 3
KWNJ6N60-LI TO-220 G D S Tape Box
KWNJ6N60-BL TO-220 G D S Bulk
KWNJ6N60F-LI TO-220F G D S Tube
KWNJ6N60A-LI TO-251 G D S Tube
KWNJ6N60D-TR TO-252 G D S Tape Ree
KWNJ6N60D-LI TO-252 G D S Tube
Note:   Pin Assignment: G: Gate   D: Drain   S:  Source
6.2A 600V N-CHANNEL POWER MOSFET
1
TO-220
1
TO-220F
1
TO-251
1
TO-252
Description:
Features:
04.2021 1/6
 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
KWNJ6N60 Series
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TC = 25°C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT
Drain-Source Voltage VDSS 600 V
Gate-Source Voltage VGSS ±30 V